

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6556 OF 2002

MOINUDDIN AHMAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM BABU PRASAD

Respondent(s)

(For disposal of appeal and office report)

Date: 09/05/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to file reply. List thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master